New York State Bar Association

Committee on Immigration Representation

Jojo Annobil, Esq.

MEMBER

1 Larkspur Dr.

Plainsboro, NJ 08536-1930
Phone: (646) 690-0481

Email: jannobil@justicecorps.org

Leonard J. D'Arrigo, Esq.

MEMBER

24 Silo Drive

Waterford, NY 12188-1248

Phone: (518) 487-7642 FAX: (518) 487-7777

Petra Fist, Ph.D., Esq.
MEMBER

P & D Solutions, LLC
1209 Kirkwood Hwy.
Wilmington, DE 19805
Phone: (302) 525-9302
Email: pdkfist@gmail.com

Robert E. Juceam, Esq.

MEMBER

Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson LLP
One New York Plaza

New York, NY 10004

Phone: (212) 859-8040 FAX: (212) 859-4000
Email: jucearo@ffhsj.com

Sherry Levin Wallach, Esq.

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIAISON
Bashian P.C.

235 Main Street

White Plains, NY 10601

Phone: (914) 946-5100 FAX: (914) 946-5111
Email: slwallach@bashian-law.com

Camille Mackler

CO-CHAIR

Director of Legal Initiatives
New York Immigration Coalition
131 West 33rd Street

Suite 610

New York, NY 10001

Phone: (212) 627-2227 x226
Email: CMackler@nyic.org

A50700 Pagel

as of Monday, June 17, 2019

Sarah Ann Bertozzi, Esq.
MEMBER

Journey's End Refugee Services
2495 Main Street

Suite 530

Buffalo, NY 14214-2135
Phone: (716) 882-4963

Email: sbertozzi@jersbuffalo.org

Cynthia F. Feathers, Esq.

MEMBER

NYS Office of Indigent Legal Services

80 South Swan Street, Suite 1147

Albany, NY 12110

Phone: (518) 949-6131 FAX: (518) 338-0175
Email: cynthia.feathers@ils.ny.gov

Priyanka Gandhi, Esq.
MEMBER

63 Regan Lane

Voorhees, NJ 08043

Email: pgandhi014@gmail.com

Allen E. Kaye, Esq.

MEMBER

Pollack, Pollack, Isaac & DeCicco, LLP

225 Broadway, 3rd Floor

New York, NY 10007

Phone: (212) 964-5858 FAX: (212) 608-3734
Email: allenekaye5858@gmail.com

Beth Lyon

MAILING PURPOSES ONLY

Cornell Law School

156 Hughes Hall

Ithaca, NY 14853-490

Phone: (607) 254-4638 FAX: (607) 255-7193
Email: mbl235@cornell.edu

Joanne Macri, Esq.

MEMBER

NYS Office of Indigent Legal Services

80 S. Swan St.

29th Floor

Albany, NY 12224

Phone: (518) 408-2728 FAX: (518) 474-0505
Email: Joanne.Macri@ils.ny.gov



New York State Bar Association

Committee on Immigration Representation

Siana McLean-McDonald
MEMBER

Muscato & Shatkin LLP

1520 Pine Avenue

Niagara Falls, NY 14301

Email: smclean@mswnylaw.com

Thomas J. Richards, Esq.
NYSBA STAFF LIAISON

New York State Bar Association
One EIKk St.

Albany, NY 12207-1002
Phone: (518) 487-5593

Email: trichards@nysba.org

Prof. Sarah F. Rogerson

CO-CHAIR

Albany Law School

80 New Scotland Avenue

Albany, NY 12208-3434

Phone: (518) 445-3246 FAX: (518) 434-8612
Email: sroge@albanylaw.edu

Hasan Shafiqullah, Esq.
MEMBER

The Legal Aid Society

199 Water Street

3rd Floor

New York, NY 10038-3526
Phone: (212) 577-3965

Email: hhshafiqullah@legal-aid.org

Lorilei Alicia Williams, Esq.
MEMBER

Staten Island Legal Services

36 Richmond Terrace, Ste. 205
Staten Island, NY 10301

Phone: (718) 233-6492

Email: lorilei.williams@gmail.com

Arthur Nathaniel Yaskey
MEMBER

The Yaskey Law Firm PLLC
1629 K Street NW Suite 300
Washington, DC 20006
Phone: (202) 403-2301
Email: YaskeyA@gmail.com

Total Records: 23

A50700 Page 2

as of Monday, June 17, 2019

Carmen Maria Rey, Esq.

MAILING PURPOSES ONLY

Brooklyn Law School

Attn: LIBRARY 3rd FL

250 Joralemon Street

Brooklyn, NY 11201-3700

Phone: (718) 780-7978

Email: carmenmaria.rey@brooklaw.edu

Danielle Marie Rizzo, Esq.

MAILING PURPOSES ONLY

Harris Beach PLLC

Larkin At Exchange

726 Exchange Street, Suite 1000

Buffalo, NY 14210

Phone: (716) 200-5149 FAX: (716) 200-5201
Email: DRizzo@HarrisBeach.com

Prof. Sarah F. Rogerson

MEMBER

Albany Law School

80 New Scotland Avenue

Albany, NY 12208-3434

Phone: (518) 445-3246 FAX: (518) 434-8612
Email: sroge@albanylaw.edu

Serena Joyce White-Lake, Esq.

MEMBER

NYS Office of Children and Family Services
52 Washington Street, Legal Division
Rensselaer, NY 12144

Phone: (518) 402-3065

Email: senwhite@gmail.com

Stephen W. Yale-Loehr, Esq.

MEMBER

215 East State Street, Suite 200

Ithaca, NY 14850-5665

Phone: (607) 273-4200 FAX: (607) 272-6694
Email: swyl@cornell.edu



